Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate District Office	State of Ne Energy, Minerals and Natu		-	Form C-103 Revised 1-1-89
<u>DISTRICT 1</u> P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 <u>DISTRICT I</u> I	P 0. Box 2088		WELL API NO. 3002509948	
P.O. Drawer   DD, Artesia, NM 88210   Santa Fe, New Mex     DISTRICT III   1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410		exico 87504-2088	5. Indicate Type of Lease STA' 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No <b>B-934</b>	TE <b>X</b> FEE
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PI DIFFERENT RESI (FORM	TICES AND REPORTS ON ROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DE ERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FO IC-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	EPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A R PERMIT	7. Lease Name or Unit Agre NEW MEXICO S STA	
I. Type of Well: OIL GAS WELL WELL	X OTHER			
2. Name of Operator EXXON CO		8. Well No. 14		
3. Address of Operator ATTN: RE P. O. BO		9. Pool name or Wildcat		
4. Well Location	<u>TX 79702</u>		BLINEBRY (PRO GA	S)(CONSOLIDATED)
Unit Letter_ <b>C</b> ; <b>660</b> Feet	From The <b>NORTH</b> Line a	and <b>1980</b> Feet F	From The <b>EAST</b>	Line
Section 2 To	wnship <b>22S</b> Rar	nge <b>37E</b> NMP	M LEA	County
	10. Elevation (Show w	hether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK L TEMPORARILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER: ADD BILNEBRY PE	PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS RFS, AC, FRAC	REMEDIAL WORK  COMMENCE DRIL  CASING TEST AND  OTHER:	LING OPNS. $\square$ A	LUG & BANDONMENT
12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operat work) SEE RULE 1103. ADD BLINEBRY PERFS 43000 GAL + 169001 WELL WHEN NEW PERI (UNIT LETTERS B AI "B" IS PRESENTLY / #12 IS ALSO IN THI BUT THE PRODUCTION THEREFORE, A NON-S BEING REQUESTED FO	S. 5392'-5576', A D #. WELL IS EXF FS. ARE ADDED. A ND C) IS BEING RE ASSIGNED TO WELL E BLINEBRY (PRO G N IS LESS THAN RE STANDARD PRORATIO	AC APPROX. 4000 PECTED TO GO FRO NON-STANDARD P QUESTED. THE 4 #12 LOCATED IN GAS) (CONSOLIDAT QUIRED FOF A 40	GAL, FRAC APP M AN OIL WELL RORATION UNIT O ACS IN UNIT UNIT LETTER " ED), BASED ON AC ALLOWABLE	PROX. TO A GAS OF 80 ACS LETTER 'A". WELL N THE GOR,
LETTER NOTIFYING ARE ATTACHED. C-	102 IS ATTACHED.	R-IDD	~	NTA FE
I hereby certify that the information above seture SIGNATURE	//	e and behef. TITLE <u>Sr. Regulatory S</u>	pecialist DAT	TE 10/15/93
TYPE OR PRINT NAME Alex M.	Correa	(91	.5) 688-6782TEL	LEPHONE NO.
(This space for State Use)				
APPROVED BY		ORIGINAL SIGNED I		MAR 04 1994
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:				

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease—4 copies Fee Lease—3 copies

DISTRICT | P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

<u>DISTRICT II</u> P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

Well No. Lease Operator 14 NEW MEXICO STATE "S' Exxon Corporation County Range Township Section Unit Letter LEA 22/S 37/E NMPM 2 С Actual Footage Location of Well: feet from the WEST line. line and 1980 feet from the NORTH 660 Dedicated Acreage: Pool Ground level Elev. Producing Formation BLINEBRY (PRO GAS)(CONSOLIDATED) 80 Acres BLINEBRY 3378 Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below 1. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 2. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, 3. unitization, force-pooling, etc.? If answer is "yes", type of consolidation 🗌 No Yes If answer is "no", list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information A В 1 С D contained herein is true and complete to the F 660 1 best of my knowledge and belief. ŀ Sianature 1980 . KJ. Printed. HARPER Ŀ t Position PERMITS SUPERVISOR പപ Н G F Company Exxon Corporation £ P.O. Box 1600-Midland, Tx.-79702 Date 10-11-93 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or 1 Κ J 1 under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed 6/6/74 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Ρ 0 Ν М Certificate No. 500 2000 1000 1500 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 330 660 990 A01839m C.E. File No. \_\_\_\_ EUNICE 1.6 Miles SE of New Mexico.

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

> OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89